
STAVANGER BUESKYTTERE

STAVANGER IDRETTSHALL 8. - 9. FEBRUAR

KRYSTALLSTEVNET 2003
TILNÆRMET FITA-RUNDE

RESULTATLISTE

Rccurvc
I Bård Nesteng

2. Hasse PL Lind

3. Lars E. Ilumlekjær
4J Bo Steimann

5. Oistein Bråthen

6. Mats l. Smørdal

7. Robin l. Kroger

8L Bjorn MIXalscn

9. Haakon O. Haakonsen

Recurve 2

l. Hans M. Hovde

2. Gunnar Fykse

Recurve 3
l. Matilde Andreassen

2- Janne Idland

3L Martin Figvcd

4. Oddvar Figved

5L Borge Knudsen

6. Siv Rosland

7. Anne B. DJoseland

8. Arne Rosland

Compound I
l. Morten Boe

2. Vegard Myrvang

3. Terje Rostad

4. Thomas Stenvoll

5. Bent Nodland

6. Sigmund Johansen

7. Omulf KJærstad
8. Amgeir Dyngen

9. John O. Johansen

Compound 3
l. Ann R- Hegge

2. Louise Hauge

3. Jaran Stenvik

4. Kristian S. Andersen

5. AlfOlsen
6. Rune Stenvik

7. Alexander Tcrøy
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STAVANGER BUESKYTTERE

STAVANGLR IDRETTSHALL 8 -9 FEBRUAR

KRYSTALLSTEVNET 2003
TILNÆRMET FITA-RUNDE

RESULTATLISTE

Recurve 1 83m 70m 50m 30m Total
1 Bird Nestcng Frcdrikstad BS 304 327 329 345 1305
2 Masse P Lind Danmark 322 318 308 348 1296
3 LarsE llumlckjxr Fredrikstad BS 295 315 306 349 1265
4 Bo Slcimann Danmark 300 315 308 340 1263
S Oistcin Bråthen Lillcstrom &. Omegn BS 289 310 312 342 1253
6 Mats 1 Smordal Eid IL - BSG 281 303 302 333 1219
7 Robin 1 Krflgcr 1-arvik BS 281 296 303 323 1203
8 Bjom Mikalsen SK Vidar 255 280 285 328 1148
9 1laakon O 1laakonscn BK langskudd 240 268 283 331 1122

Rtfune2 X3m 70m 5flm JOm Total
1 Mans M Movdc Monefoss BK 272 305 278 338 1193
2 Gunnar Fyksc Klepp BS 250 278 289 326 1143

Recurve 3 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1 Matilde Andreassen Danmark 302 326 286 335 1249
2. Janne Idland Gjcsdalbuanc 299 290 295 331 1215
3 Marlin Figved Klepp BS 267 309 278 336 1190
4 Oddvar Figved Klepp BS 285 289 265 301 1140
5 Borge Knudsen Gauldalspil'n BK 239 277 249 304 1069
6. Siv Rosland Klepp BS 229 255 257 303 1044
7 Anne B Djoseland Klepp BS 173 256 249 292 970
8 Ame Rosland Klepp BS 150 203 Brutt

Compound 1 &3m 70m 50m 30m Total
1 Morten Boe Sandeljord BS 339 347 348 358 1392
2. Vegard Myrvang Sandefjord BS 327 344 343 358 1372
3 Terje Rostad Gauldalspil'n BK 327 340 335 354 1356
4 Thomas Stcnvoll Gauldalspil'n BK 315 337 346 355 1353
5 Bent Nodland Klepp BS 325 328 337 351 1341
6 Sigmund Johansen IL Yljar 324 328 326 348 1326
7 Omulf Kjærstad Gjerdrum MSL 309 329 330 352 1320
8 Amgeir Dyngen Sandefjord BS 301 334 329 354 1318
9 John O Johansen Fredrikstad BS 313 326 326 351 1316

Compound 3 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1 Ann R. Megge Gauldalspil'n BK 321 331 319 344 1315
2. Louise Maugc Danmark 326 329 313 338 1306
3 Jaran Stenvik SK Vidar 300 326 324 345 1295
4 Kristian S. Andersen Sandefjord BS 297 320 322 334 1273
5 Alf Olsen Stavanger BS 272 293 275 325 1165
6 Rune Stenvik SK Vidar 284 281 276 292 1133
7 Alexander Tercry Stavanger BS 256 257 272 314 1099
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